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ESSENTIAL LIFE SKILLS
2017-2019

Erasmus+ KA2 Strategic Partnership - Essential Life Skills

2nd LTT Activity, 10-16 April 2018 at

Darius and Girenas progymnasium, Silale, Lithuania

Time

10:00-11.00

11:00-11:30
11.30-13.00
13:00-14.00
15:00-

15:00
9.00-10.00
11:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-17:00

8:30
10:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
16:00
16:00-17:00
19:00

9:00

8:00

Meeting’s agenda

Type of the activity

Arrival

Official opening. Meeting at school. Greetings by school’s
Headmaster and Mayor of Silale. Presentation of the participants.
Coffee break

Coordinator’s meeting

Lunch

Activities for students with the rangers in Varniai. They will spend
the night at the hotel of School of Nature.

Workshop for teachers

Returning back home from Varniai

Lecture about the career guidance for the students.

Lunch with host families

Hot jobs for the future.

*Teachers will stay in Klaipeda and have activities there.
Trip to Siauliai

Chocolate workshops and visiting the chocolate museum.
Lunch at the local restaurants

Visiting the Hill of Crosses

Coming back to Silale.

Students will present their work “Hot jobs for the future™
Ceremonial dinner. Certificates ceremony.

Trip to Nida. Visiting the Lithuanian Sea museum and the
Dolphinarium.Visiting the National park of the Curronian Spit.
Guided tour

Trip to Vilnius (all day study trip)

Individual depature of the participants from Vilnius airport



